
1 Rion Sumiyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 19 57.80 32.94 24.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 1 2 2 2

2 3F+3T< < 8.66 -1.06 7.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 2 3 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 1 2 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 3 1

30.49 32.94

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.006.00 5.25 5.50 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.256.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.336.25 5.50 5.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.25 5.50 5.75 6.75 7.00

24.86

2 AIKO  MOTOE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 36 50.65 27.51 23.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.86 6.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.42 2.522 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 2 4 3

25.06 27.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.925.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.585.00 5.00 5.25 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 5.675.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.835.00 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.925.25 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.50

23.14
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3 YURINA OKUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 6 44.37 22.69 21.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.20 2.52-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO+2T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 2 3 3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 1 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 0 1 3 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 2 2 4 4

23.49 22.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.00 4.75 5.00 6.50 7.00

Transitions 0.80 5.254.50 4.25 4.75 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 5.424.50 4.50 5.00 6.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 5.424.75 4.75 4.75 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.504.75 4.75 4.75 7.00 7.00

21.68

4 NOA HOZUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 14 42.57 21.51 22.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo+COMBO 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 2 3 4 3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.180 1 2 2 2

6 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 2 4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 4 3

21.93 21.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.084.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 5.584.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 5.675.00 5.00 5.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.834.75 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.75

22.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 REIKO SAIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 29 41.98 22.32 20.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 3 1

22.13 22.32

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.834.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.254.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.424.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

20.66

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Misaki HORIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 20 40.93 21.55 19.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

21.20 21.55

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.754.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.834.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

19.38
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7 Mayu TAKASAGO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKYO JOSHI GAKUIN 3 40.47 22.39 18.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.310 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.631 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 0 2 3 3

21.66 22.39

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.674.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.424.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

18.08

8 Sara KOMINAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Ome Figure Skating Club 23 39.82 20.90 18.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.58 3.14-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 -1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

22.13 20.90

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.584.25 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

18.92
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9 HINARI UBUKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 12 39.34 20.34 20.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 0 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 2 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

21.13 20.34

Skating Skills 0.80 5.084.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.004.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.004.25 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.174.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

20.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Anzu YOKOYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JOSAI DAI JOSAI SKATE CLU 11 38.06 19.68 19.38 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 -1 0 0 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

21.55 19.68

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.583.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.834.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

19.38

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 AIKA  ITIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Musashino FSC 27 37.58 19.98 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T< < 4.40 -1.34 3.06-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 2 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 1 -1 -1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

20.81 19.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

17.60

12 MEI MIURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 28 37.48 21.00 16.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.70 4.80-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

21.31 21.00

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 3.50 4.25 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.00

16.48
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13 SATSUKI MASUBUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 32 36.05 20.19 15.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

20.57 20.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

15.86

14 YUAN  TAKASE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 25 35.69 17.91 17.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 0 0 1 0

2 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 0 2 2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-2 -4 -2 -2 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 1 0

18.23 17.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

17.78
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15 HINA  MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 7 35.31 18.45 16.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 0 1

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 0 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 0

18.13 18.45

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

16.86

16 HINAKO  OGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 35 34.77 17.09 18.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 2 3 2

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

18.01 17.09

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

18.68

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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17 Hiyori  IGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 4 34.50 18.30 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.36 2.80-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

18.77 18.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.75

16.20

18 Miyabi NAGUMO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Musashino FSC 22 34.01 18.21 15.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

19.01 18.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.00

15.80

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 9 - 11, 2020

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2020.59.10030.957

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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19 Momoha KIYONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 1 33.97 17.51 16.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.06 3.04-1 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 0 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 2 1 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 3

16.91 17.51

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

16.46

20 SAKURA ARAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 10 33.82 15.82 18.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 2

16.43 15.82

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.333.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.424.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.25 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

18.00

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 9 - 11, 2020

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2020.59.10030.957
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21 YUKA HIBI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 24 33.63 16.43 17.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO+2T* * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 0 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.631 0 0 0 0

18.10 16.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.424.00 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

17.20

22 Ibuki HADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 33 33.13 16.33 16.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 2

16.75 16.33

Skating Skills 0.80 4.333.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

16.80

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 9 - 11, 2020

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2020.59.10030.957
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23 YUI  NAKAOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 21 33.04 17.96 15.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 0 1 2

3 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.72 2.12-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 0 1 -2

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

18.85 17.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

15.08

24 MIREI HAKOZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 38 32.45 14.67 17.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+2T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 0

17.91 14.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

17.78

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 9 - 11, 2020

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2020.59.10030.957
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25 NANAKO AOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 13 32.11 17.17 14.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 1

5 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

18.31 17.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.673.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

14.94

26 KAHO  NAKAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Musashino FSC 15 31.84 15.96 15.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 -1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-2 0 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.30 1.95-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -1 0 0 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

16.96 15.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

15.88

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 9 - 11, 2020

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
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27 Mao NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Musashino FSC 8 31.61 15.99 15.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

16.20 15.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 3.923.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 5.00

15.62

28 MIKA GRACE KUBOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 5 31.23 13.63 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 1 1

14.41 13.63

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

17.60

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 9 - 11, 2020

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2020.59.10030.957
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29 MAHIRO IWAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 37 31.14 14.66 16.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 1

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

14.90 14.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.173.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

16.48

30 ELENA KURATOMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 30 31.04 15.30 15.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

2 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.58 2.16-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

5 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

15.94 15.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.833.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

15.74

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 9 - 11, 2020

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2020.59.10030.957
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31 NANANE SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 17 30.74 17.24 13.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.520 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

18.93 17.24

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.333.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

13.50

32 Sana OI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 18 30.25 13.85 16.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.60 2.24-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0

14.89 13.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 3.50

16.40
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Oct. 9 - 11, 2020
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33 Layne MIUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 34 27.87 11.19 16.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

2 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.73 2.99-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.280 0 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

12.62 11.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

16.68

34 SAERA MIKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 16 26.43 11.31 15.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 -1 0 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2Fe+COMBO e 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

12.48 11.31

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.833.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.12
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35 MOYU OCHIAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 31 24.62 11.08 13.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.90 2.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.38 1.52-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

13.96 11.08

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.173.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

13.54

36 YUHA HWANG

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sichizun Club 26 24.32 11.38 13.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.54 0.85-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

12.99 11.38

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

13.94

Time violation:  -1.00
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37 MAYU NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 9 23.00 9.92 14.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -3 -4 -5 -4

2 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 -2 0

4 1Lz!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.51 1.39-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.69 1.91-2 -2 -4 -5 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

11.80 9.92

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.333.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

14.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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